

RECORD OF INCLINATION (Continued from reverse side)

*11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)
7400	500	1/4	0.44	2.20	91.48
7900	500	1/4	0.44	2.20	93.68
8320	420	1/2	0.87	3.65	97.33
8838	518	1	1.75	9.06	106.39
9400	562	3/4	1.31	7.36	113.75
9960	560	1	1.75	9.80	123.55
10,126	166	1	1.75	2.90	126.45
10,644	518	4	6.98	36.15	162.60
10,736	92	5	8.72	8.02	170.62
10,885	149	5-3/4	10.02	14.92	185.54
10,945	60	5-1/2	9.59	5.75	191.29
11,035	90	5	8.72	7.84	199.13
11,128	93	6	10.45	9.71	208.84
11,223	95	6-1/2	11.32	10.75	219.59
11,253	30	6	10.45	3.13	222.72
11,280	27	5-1/2	9.59	2.58	225.30
11,313	33	5	8.72	2.87	228.17
11,350	37	5	8.72	3.22	231.39
11,440	90	5	8.72	7.84	239.23
11,556	116	5-3/4	10.02	11.62	250.85
11,689	133	5-1/2	9.59	12.75	263.60
11,813	124	5-3/4	10.02	12.42	276.02
11,870	57	5-3/4	10.02	5.71	281.73
11,936	66	6-1/2	11.32	7.47	289.20
12,000	64	6-1/2	11.32	7.24	296.44
12,065	65	6-1/2	11.32	7.35	303.79
12,160	95	6-1/2	11.32	10.75	314.54
12,248	88	6	10.45	9.19	323.73
12,350	102	5-3/4	10.02	10.22	333.95
12,458	108	4-1/4	7.41	8.00	341.95
12,623	165	5-1/4	9.15	15.09	357.04
12,742	119	4-1/4	7.41	8.81	365.85
12,866	124	3-3/4	6.54	8.10	373.95
12,955	89	3-1/4	5.67	5.04	378.99
13,140	185	3	5.23	9.67	388.66
13,280	240	2-1/2	4.36	10.46	399.12
13,629	249	2-3/4	4.80	11.95	411.07
14,080	451	3	5.23	23.58	434.65
14,316	236	3-1/2	6.11	14.41	449.06
14,461	145	3-1/2	6.11	8.85	457.91
14,654	193	4-1/4	7.41	14.30	472.21

If additional space is needed, attach separate sheet and check here. ☒

REMARKS: _____

- INSTRUCTIONS -

An inclination survey made by persons or concerns approved by the Commission shall be filed on a form prescribed by the Commission for each well drilled or deepened with rotary tools or when, as a result of any operation, the course of the well is changed. No inclination survey is required on wells that are drilled and completed as dry holes that are plugged and abandoned. (Inclination surveys are required on re-entry of abandoned wells.) Inclination surveys must be made in accordance with the provisions of Statewide Rule 11.

This report shall be filed in the District Office of the Commission for the district in which the well is drilled, by attaching one copy to each appropriate completion for the well. (except Plugging Report)

The Commission may require the submittal of the original charts, graphs, or discs, resulting from the surveys.